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4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

lveco 270 CNG + GARBAGE + EURO 5 + 6X2 + RETARDER

Cena
Budowa
Rok
Id
Konfiguracja osi
Liczba osi
Transmisja
Przebieg
Paliwo
Klasa emis;ji
Waga brutto
No?no??
Waga
D?ugo??
Szeroko??

Opis
WJIME2NM400C251911

€ 9.500,-

?mieciarka

2012
TR1310
6x2

3

Automatycznie

225.369 km D Tpueks ...,

Inne

Euro 5
27.000 kg
10.600 kg

16.400 kg

950 cm

252 cm
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